The redeemer must present a valid National Identity Card (for Mauritian 

citizens) or Passport (for foreign residents) at the time of redemption for 

verification purposes. 

c. Redemption shall entitle the redeemer to: 

i. A Lunch Voucher valued at Rs 7,500 (Rupees Seven Thousand 

Five Hundred) and is valid exclusively at Bisou Restaurant, Lux 

Grand Baie. The redeemer must contact The Lux Collective in 

advance to reserve a table. 

d. Once the Lunch Voucher is issued and accepted, the redeemer 

acknowledges receipt and agrees to hold the Company harmless from